

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5055 OF 2008

STATE OF H.P. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJ PAL SHARMA Respondent(s)

Date: 02/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to explain in writing within a week to the undersigned
on or before 16.12.2008 that why legal aid is not provided to the
respondent within a week till date if it is not permissible under the rule.
List the matter on 16.12.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar